Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-11
Features for Wall Modules

Finish
Powder-coated, baked enamel, white or aluminum, as specified.
Ordering Information
Complete Ordering Instructions below.
FW7
Family Series
2
Type Lamps Color Wattage Voltage Length
2 1
2 = Oval 2 = Pattern
Pierced
1 = 1 Lamp AL = Aluminum
WH = White
1 = 28W
2 = 54W
3 = 28W Dimming
4 = 28W EM
5 = 54W Dimming
6 = 54W EM
1 = 120v
2 = 277v
4 = 4’ (121.92cm)
8 = 8’ (243.84cm)
1.63”
(4.14cm)
4.44” (11.28cm)
3.25”
(8.26cm)
4 15
4.187”
(10.63cm)
1.750”
(4.45cm)
1.557”
(3.95cm)
6. Shielding Pattern
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-11
Mounting Accessories
Wall Mount End Set
FW7EWH = White
FW7EAL = Aluminum
Fixture Lengths & Mounting Reflected (Plan View)
20'-3" (617.22cm)
16'-3" (495.30cm)
12'-3" (373.38cm)
8'-3" (251.46cm)4'-3" (129.54cm)
2'-8"
(81.28cm) 6'-8" (203.20cm)
6'-8" (203.20cm)
2'-8"
(81.28cm)
1'-4"
(40.64cm)
6'-8" (203.20cm) 1'-4"
(40.64cm) 6'-8" (203.20cm)
6'-8" (203.20cm) 1'-4"
(40.64cm) 6'-8" (203.20cm)
2'-8"
(81.28cm)
1'-4"
(40.64cm)
16.00" (40.64cm)
3/4"
(1.91cm)
1-1/2"
(3.81cm)
3/8" (0.95cm)
END OF ROW DETAIL
GAP BETWEEN FIXTURES
JOINING DETAIL
Recommended mounting is a single gang outlet box rotated 90 degrees at the